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Figure 1
Noise  Monitoring  Loca tion Map
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Sycamore to Peñasquitos 230 kV Transmission Line Project
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Figure 2: Location 2 Continuously Measured Leq
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Figure 3: Location 8 Continuously Measured Leq



10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

So
un

d 
Le
ve
l (
dB

A)

Time of Day 11/12‐13/2014

Figure 4: Location 3 Continuously Measured Leq
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Figure 5: Location 1 24‐Hour Corona Noise Leq Measurements of 230 kV  
tower
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